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» RE: Withdrawal of New York SPA #13-21
| Brady, Thomas S. (CMS/NC)

to:

Philip N. Mossman, Karla Knuth, Maureen R. Flanagan, Shaneeva L Norbi, Ilene E Matthews

09/18/2013 11:46 AM

Ce:

"Guhl, John R. (CMS/CMCHO)", "Melendez, Michael (CMS/CMCHO)", "Holligan, Ricardo E.

(CMS/NC)", "Weaver, Robert K. (CMS/CMCS)", "Vasquez, Patricia I. (CMS/CMCHO)",

"Weidler, Timothy A. (CMS/MC)"

Hide Details

From: "Brady, Thomas S. (CMS/NC)" <THOMAS.BRADY @CMS.HHS.GOV> Sort List...

To: Philip N. Mossman/BHOFA/DHCF/OHIP/DOH@NY SDOH, Karla

Knuth/BHOFA/DHCF/OHIP/DOH@NYSDOH, Maureen R.

Flanagan/BHOFA/DHCF/OHIP/DOH@NYSDOH, Shaneeva L

Norbi/BHOFA/DHCF/OHIP/DOH@NYSDOH, Ilene E

Matthews/DHCF/OHIP/DOH@NYSDOH,

Cc: "Guhl, John R. (CMS/CMCHO)" <John.Guhl@cms.hhs.gov>, "Melendez, Michael

(CMS/CMCHO)" <michael.melendez@cms.hhs.gov>, "Holligan, Ricardo E. (CMS/NC)"

<Ricardo.Holligan@cms.hhs.gov>, "Weaver, Robert K. (CMS/CMCS)"

<Robert. Weaver@cms.hhs.gov>, "Vasquez, Patricia I. (CMS/CMCHO)"

<Patricia.Vasquez@cms.hhs.gov>, "Weidler, Timothy A. (CMS/MC)"

<Timothy.Weidler@cms.hhs.gov>

History: This message has been forwarded.

1 Attachment

B
Withdrawal of 13-21 (CMS 9-18-13).pdf

This acknowledges your letter dated September 18, 2013 requesting to withdraw State Plan Amendment {SPA) 13-21.

Accordingly, SPA 13-21 is now considered formally withdrawn as of September 18, 2013.
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